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8311 Whitehaven
Dr, Charleston, SC
29420, USA

$299,500

Fully Renovated 1 Story 3BR/2BA home in Dorchester 2 School District. Many
improvements including new windows, doors, water heater, garage door and
opener, interior and exterior lighting, flooring, interior trim, paint and 2”
window blinds. Open floorplan includes all new kitchen with quartz
countertops, 42” Upper Cabinets, stainless appliance package and deep sink.
New bathrooms […]

Vito Boscaino

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family
Detached

• Residential

• Active

• 1028 sq ft

Basics



MLS ID: 25008105 Date added: Added 7 months ago

Category: Residential Type: Single Family Detached

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Area, sq ft: 1028 sq ft Lot size, acres: 0.16 acres

Year built: 1987 Subdivision Name: Windsor Hill

County Or Parish: Dorchester MLS Area Major: 61 - N. Chas/Summerville/Ladson-Dor

Building Details
Stories: 1 Parking Features: 1 Car Garage, Garage Door Opener

Entry Location: Ground Level Covered Spaces: 1

Construction Materials: Vinyl Siding Garage Spaces: 1

Roof: Architectural, Asphalt

Amenities & Features
Water Source: Public Patio & Porch Features: Patio

Architectural Style: Traditional Sewer: Public Sewer

Cooling Yes/ No: 1 Window Features: Thermal Windows/Doors,
Skylight(s), Window Treatments

Cooling: Central Air Interior Features: Ceiling - Cathedral/Vaulted,
Ceiling - Smooth, Walk-In Closet(s), Ceiling Fan(s), Eat-
in Kitchen, Family

Heating: Central, Electric, Forced Air,
Heat Pump

Flooring: Luxury Vinyl

Fireplace Features: Living Room,
One, Wood Burning

Fencing: Privacy

Hidden Info
List Office MLS Id: 9309


